
596 

MONDAY, JULY 9, 1990 CONTINUED 

018880 ALMED CORPORATION 
018882 ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
018883 ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
019179 ABF FREIGHT SYSTEMS INC 
019201 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
019202 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
019219 WEST PUBLISHING CO 
019237 MICRO LIGHT INC 
019238 E SLANKARD DICK INC 
019249 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
019250 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
019251 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
019259 MANPOWER INC 
019260 E CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
019280 E HONDA OF TULSA 
019281 +>— SLANKARD DICK INC 
019282 AMERICOMM INC 
019332 TAYLOR, EVE MARIE 
019337 KRUSE, RUTH ™ 
019391 OKLAHOMA PRESS CLIPPING 
019392 NEW DAY FILMS 
019393 AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
019402 AMERICAN WATER WORKS 
019403 CORNELIUS PHOTOCRAFT 
019406 ALMED CORPORATION 
019407 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
019410 WAL-MART 
019485 CLEVELAND, JERRY G 
019486 IS AE 
019506 WEST PUBLISHING CO 
019507 WILEY JOHN & SONS INC 
019511 NATKIN SERVICE CO 
019512 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
019513 DATA FORMS INC 
019514 SCOTT RICE 
019514 SCOTT RICE 
019514 SCOTT RICE 
019639 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 
019640 SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE 

019641 BIODOT INTERNATIONAL INC 
019642 SCOTT RICE 
019642 SCOTT RICE 
019642 SCOTT RICE 
019650 SCOTT RICE 
019650 SCOTT RICE 
019775 CITY OF TULSA 
019777 MASINGALE WORLDWIDE INC 
019778 ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
019780 YOUNG, WANDA R 

019781 GLENN, NANCY R 
019783 SAMPLES, BEVERLY 
019784 PITTSER, LINDA 
019785 DUCKERT, HELEN J 
019800 TRIANGLE CO. 
019801 FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
019802 THOMAS SCIENTIFIC 
019804 TIERRA VISTA INC 
019805 COLBURN ELECTRIC 
019809 WAL-MART 
019809 WAL-MART 
019878 HONEYWELL 
019880 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
019902 HONEYWELL 
019904 CORNELIUS PHOTOCRAFT 
019978 TAYLOR, JOE 
019993 PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
020018 E AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC 

020020 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
020020 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
oe200e1 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
020023 GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
020059 SCOTT RICE 
020061 BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 

020067 RIGHT START CATALOG 
020070 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY 
020071 WELLS FARGO 
900709 TRACY LINCICOME 
900709 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

1989 - 1990 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
014175 ENTRE COMPUTER CENTER 

014352 IBM 

1989 - 1990 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
013576 LITTLE, BROWN AND CO 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL, 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
FICA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

78.72 
2,113.92 

63.00 
127.73 
46.07 
48.48 
16.00 
105.00 
81.00 
315.00 
344.00 
430.00 
131.52 
53.00 
25.34 
118.00 
466.75 

5.76 
20.16 
43.89 
15.00 

500.00 
29.25 
6.85 

24.50 
31.68 
39.94 
18.00 
70.00 

267.25 
55.00 

851.78 
142.00 
167.38 
189.12 
27.00 
27.29 
20.00 
50.00 
67.50 

189.56 
15.37 

138.19 
7.67 

20.89 
315.00 
500.00 
176.67 
19.44 
25.92 
5.76 
9.60 

116.64 
77.15 

342.01 
106.11 
89.73 
282.44 
23.04 
32.96 

191.57 
29.00 

3,967.00 
30.45 

102.48 
75.00 
13.89 
22.00 
12.25 
27.50 

265.00 
61.52 

429.82 
22.95 
74.40 
90.25 

431.08 
65.96 

517.76 
7,064.00 

98.04 


