MONDAY JIII	Y 9, 1990 CONTINUED		
mondai, our	1 3, 1330 CONTINOLD		
•			•
018880	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	78.72
018882		SERVICES	2,113.92
018883	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SERVICES	00.69
019179	ABF FREIGHT SYSTEMS INC		127.73
019201	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	46.07
017201	PUBLIC SERVICE CO		48.48
		SERVICES	
019219	WEST PUBLISHING CO		16.00
019237	MICRO LIGHT INC	SERVICES	105.00
019238 E	SLANKARD DICK INC	SERVICES	81.00
019249	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		315.00
019250	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		344.00
019251	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	430.00
019259	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	131.52
019260 E	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	53.00
019280 E	HONDA OF TULSA	SERVICES	25.34
019281 E	SLANKARD DICK INC AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	118.00
019282	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	466.75
019332	TAYLOR, EVE MARIE	TRAVEL	5.76
019337	KRUSE, RUTH M	TRAVEL	20.16
019391	OKLAHOMA PRESS CLIPPING	SERVICES	43.89
019392	NEW DAY FILMS	SERVICES	15.00
019393	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	SERVICES	500.00
017373	AMERICAN WATER WORKS		
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		SERVICES	29.25
019403	CORNELIUS PHOTOCRAFT	SERVICES	6.85
019406	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	24.50
019407	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY		31.68
019410	WAL-MART	SERVICES	39.94
019485	CLEVELAND, JERRY G	SERVICES	18.00
019486	ISAE	SERVICES	70.00
019506	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	267.25
019507	WILEY JOHN & SONS INC	SERVICES	55.00
019511	NATKIN SERVICE CO	SERVICES	851.78
019512	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	162.00
019513	DATA FORMS INC	SERVICES	167.38
019514	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	189.12
019514	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	27.00
017514	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	27.29
019639	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS	SERVICES	20.00
NI .			
019640	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE	SERVICES	50.00
019641	BIODOT INTERNATIONAL ,INC	SERVICES	67.50
019642	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	189.56
019642	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	15.37
019642	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	138.19
019650	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	7.67
019650	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	20.89
019775	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	315.00
019777	MASINGALE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	500.00
019778	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	176.67
019780	YOUNG, WANDA R	TRAVEL	19.44
019781	GLENN, NANCY R	TRAVEL	25.92
019783	SAMPLES, BEVERLY	TRAVEL	5.76
019784	PITTSER, LINDA	TRAVEL	9.60
019785	DUCKERT, HELEN J	TRAVEL	116.64
019783	TRIANGLE CO.	SERVICES	77.15
019800	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	342.01
51			
019802	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	106.11
019804	TIERRA VISTA INC	SERVICES	89.73
019805	COLBURN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	282.64
019809	WAL-MART	SERVICES	23.04
019809	WAL-MART	SERVICES	32.96
019878	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	191.57
019880	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL		29.00
019902	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	3,967.00
019904	CORNELIUS PHOTOCRAFT	SERVICES	30.45
019978	TAYLOR, JOE	TRAVEL	102.48
019993	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SERVICES	75.00
020018 E	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICES	13.89
020020	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	22.00
020050	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	12.25
020021	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
020053	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES	265.00
020023	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	61.52
020037	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	429.82
020067	RIGHT START CATALOG	SERVICES	22.95
020087	RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SERVICES	74.40
11			74.40 90.25
020071	WELLS FARGO	SERVICES	
900709	TRACY LINCICOME	SALARY	431.08
900709	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	65.96
u	<u>ULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY</u>		
014175	ENTRE COMPUTER CENTER	SERVICES	517.76
014352	IBM	SERVICES	7,064.00
I			
<u> 1989 - 1990</u> L	AW LIBRARY FUND		
013576	LITTLE, BROWN AND CO	SERVICES	98.04
	•		
H			